RELAY MODULES
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
1 CHANGEOVER (SPDT) CIMRE SERIES RELAY MODULES - With OMRON Relay
FEATURES

 m
m
56
.5
 m
m
59.1 mm
77 m
m
56
.5
 m
m
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS2/12/ OM CIMRE1S2/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS2/24/ OM CIMRE1S2/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS2/24A/ OM CIMRE1S2/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS2/110A/ OM CIMRE1S2/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS2/230A/ OM CIMRE1S2/230A/ OM 1
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS4/12/ OM CIMRE1S4/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS4/24/ OM CIMRE1S4/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS4/24A/ OM CIMRE1S4/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS4/110A/ OM CIMRE1S4/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS4/230A/ OM CIMRE1S4/230A/ OM 1
2 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
4 Channel, 1 Changeover (SPDT)
Operating  Part Number  Part Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Relay with Soldered Relay Pack
12 VDC CIMRE1SS8/12/ OM CIMRE1S8/12/ OM 1
24 VDC CIMRE1SS8/24/ OM CIMRE1S8/24/ OM 1
24 VAC CIMRE1SS8/24A/ OM CIMRE1S8/24A/ OM 1
110 VAC CIMRE1SS8/110A/ OM CIMRE1S8/110A/ OM 1
230 VAC CIMRE1SS8/230A/ OM CIMRE1S8/230A/ OM 1
RoHS
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
R EL AY DAT A
R EL AY C OIL DAT A

Rated Curr ent(resistive) 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 12A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC 10A@250 VA C/24 V DC
Max. Switching V oltage 380 VA C,125 V DC 440 VA C,300 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC
Turn-O� Time / Turn-On Time 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms
Max. Mech Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr
Max. Elect Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr
6 6 6 6 6Mechanical Lif e expectancy 20 x 10  20 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10
3 3 3 3 3Electrical Lif e expectancy 100 x 10  50 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10
AC C ES S OR Y
Description Par t Number Standar d Pack
Extension Cable IM ACC/CIMR E/E XT  10
DIN Rail 35 - 1 meter  CA701-1M / CA701-1M-S 50
DIN Rail 35 - 2 meter  CA701-2M / CA701-2M-S 50
Group Mark er  GMH8 / GMH8N 100
Scr ewdriver S CS 0.5/3 10
Operting V oltage Par t Number Standar d Pack
12 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/12 DC 50
24 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2 R L1/24 DC 50
24 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/24 AC 50
110 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/110 AC 50
230 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R1/230 AC 50
R EL AY S
Circuit Diagr am - F or AC  operating voltage Rela y Modules
L8L1
81

l   High quality standar ds and appr ovals
l   Easy t o replace pluggable r elays
l   Freewheeling diode pr otection for DC coil
l   IP  20 pr otection Class
l   Variety of oper ating voltage
8 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
162.1 mm
98 m
m
57
.5
 m
m
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 2/12/ OM C IMR E2S2/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 2/24/ OM C IMR E2S2/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/24A/ OM C IMR E2S2/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/110A/ OM C IMR E2S2/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 2/230A/ OM C IMR E2S2/230A/ OM 1
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 4/12/ OM C IMR E2S4/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 4/24/ OM C IMR E2S4/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/24A/ OM C IMR E2S4/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/110A/ OM C IMR E2S4/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 4/230A/ OM C IMR E2S4/230A/ OM 1
2 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
4 Channel, 2 Changeo ver ( DP DT )
Operating  Par t Number  Par t Number  Std.
Voltage  with Pluggable Rela y with Solder ed Rela y Pack
12 V DC C IMR E2S S 8/12/ OM C IMR E2S8/12/ OM 1
24 V DC C IMR E2S S 8/24/ OM C IMR E2S8/24/ OM 1
24 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/24A/ OM C IMR E2S8/24A/ OM 1
110 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/110A/ OM C IMR E2S8/110A/ OM 1
230 VA C C IMR E2S S 8/230A/ OM C IMR E2S8/230A/ OM 1
RoHS
92.5 mm
98 m
m

Rated Curr ent(resistive) 5A@250 VA C/30 V DC 8A@250 VA C/30 V DC 5A@250 VA C/24 V DC 5A@250 VA C/30 V DC 5A@250 VA C/30 V DC
Max. Switching V oltage 380 VA C,125 V DC 440 VA C,300 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC 380 VA C,125 V DC
Turn-Off Time / Turn-On Time 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 5 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms 10 ms / 15 ms
Max. Mech Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr 18000 Opr ./Hr
Max. Elect Oper ating F req. (At Rated Load)  1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr 1,800 Opr ./Hr
6 6 6 6 6Mechanical Lif e expectancy 20 x 10  20 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10  10 x 10
3 3 3 3 3Electrical Lif e expectancy 100 x 10  30 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10  100 x 10
AC C ES S OR Y
Description Par t Number Standar d Pack
Extension Cable IM ACC/CIMR E/E XT  10
DIN Rail 35 - 1 meter  CA701-1M / CA701-1M-S 50
DIN Rail 35 - 2 meter  CA701-2M / CA701-2M-S 50
Group Mark er  GMH8 / GMH8N 100
Scr ewdriver S CS 0.5/3 10
Operting V oltage Par t Number Standar d Pack
12 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R2/12 DC 50
24 V DC / OMR ON IM AC C/G2 R L2/24 DC 50
24 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R2/24 AC 50
110 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R2/110 AC 50
230 VA C / OMR ON IM AC C/G2R2/230 AC 50
R EL AY S
GENER AL DAT A
Supply V oltage Indication 3 mm Gr een LE D
Ambient Oper ating Temperature -20° t o 50° C